DC/DC Converters , 70W , 150W
 Snaptec Australia                   www.Snaptec.com.au                   www.PowerSupply.com.au
GXT , GHR Series
Full Ga-Vanic Isolation
Output over voltage protection
High efficGncy switch mode design
Input fuse protection with transGnt/surge sup-
pression

phones
STANDARD MODEL TABLE -  GXT  ( 70 Watt unless otherwise stated)
 DC Input*
1
 DC Output*
2
MODELS*
3
 Voltage
Range (V)
Nominal Voltage (V) Voltage
Range (V)
Output Amps at
Nominal Voltage
GXT-L-12 10.5-16 13.8 11 - 14 5.0
GXT-L-24 10.5-16 24 22-27 2.9
GXT-L-48 10.5-16 48 43-52 1.5
GXT-M-12 21 - 60 13.8 11 - 14 5.0 / 8.0 *
4
GXT-M-24 21 - 60 24 22-27 3.0
GXT-M-48 21 - 60 48 43-52 1.5
GXT-M-110  21 - 60  110 100-120 0.45  (50W)
GXT-H-12 60 - 132 13.8 11-14 5.0
GXT-H-24 60 - 132 24 22-27 3.0
GXT-H-48 60 - 132 48 43-52 1.5
GXT-H-110 60 - 132 110 100-120 0.45 (50W)
 DC Input*1 DC Output*2
MODELS Voltage
Range (V)
Nominal Voltage
(V)
Voltage
Range (V)
Output Amps at
Nominal Voltage
GHR-L-12 10.5-16 13.8 11-14 11.2
GHR-L-24 10.5-16 24 22-28 6.2
GHR-L-48 10.5-16 48 43-55.2 3.2
GHR-M-09 21-60 9 8-10 16
GHR-M-12 21-60 13.8 11-14 11.2
GHR-M-21 21-60 21 19-23 7
GHR-M-24 21-60 24 22-28 6.2
GHR-M-36 21-60 36 32-41.4 4
GHR-M-48 21-60 48 43-55.2 3.2
GHR-H-12 60 - 132 13.8 11-14 11.2
GHR-H-24 60 - 132 24 22-28 6.2
GHR-H-48 60 - 132 48 43-55.2 3.2
STANDARD  MODEL TABLE - GHR   ( 150 Watt )
Dimensions: GXT
180L x 76W x 35H
Dimensions: GHR